Purchase Order

To:

Attention:
PO Number:
Date:

Purchaser:

Bagco Limited

Unit 3= Churchill Court
Hortons Way Westerham
Kent

TNI6 1BT

Sales
PO4852-01

8 January 2024
Hayley Edwards

PARADISE

Paradise London Ltd
8 Macklin Street
London

WC2B 5NF

+44 (0) 207 887 2995
www.paradise.london
info@paradise.london

Ref.

Full Narrative

Qty

Price (£)

Amount (£)

4852

Brand:

Branding:

Product Details:

Size(s):

Goods Finish Date:

Delivery Details:

4852

4852

70z BLACK TOTE BAGS B889 |
Ordinary

| colour logo to one side only

Tote Shopper made from quality 7oz

(200gsm) cotton canvas with long handles.

Black

(H) 42 x (W) 38 cms
24th January 2024
We are Wiser

|0 Baker's Yard
Farringdon

ECIR 3DD

FAQO: Harriet Walsh/Georgia Heamn
Setup

Delivery

100

2.05

25.00

[1.00

Total

205.00

25.00

11.00

£ 241.00




