Purchase Order

To: Bagco Limited

Unit 3 Churchill Court Hortons Way Westerham

Kent TN16 IBT

Attention: Sales

PO Number: PO4852-01

Date: 8 January 2024

Purchaser: Hayley Edwards



Paradise London Ltd 8 Macklin Street London WC2B 5NF

+44 (0) 207 887 2995 www.paradise.london info@paradise.london

Ref.	Full Narrative	Qty	Price (£)	Amount (£)
4852	7oz BLACK TOTE BAGS B8891	100	2.05	205.00
Brai	nd: Ordinary			
Brandi	ng: I colour logo to one side only			
Product Deta	ils: Tote Shopper made from quality 7oz (200gsm) cotton canvas with long handles. Black			
Size((s): (H) 42 × (W) 38 cms			
Goods Finish Da	ate: 24th January 2024			
Delivery Deta	ils: We are Wiser 10 Baker's Yard Farringdon ECIR 3DD			
4852	FAO: Harriet Walsh/Georgia Hearn Setup	I	25.00	25.00
4852	Delivery		11.00	11.00
			Total	£ 241.00

UK VAT Registration: 156 6025 14
UK EORI: GB1566025140000